6
196 | Sensors | Air Pressure
Overview
Pressure Sensor Air PS-AA Pressure Sensor Air PS-AS Pressure Sensor Air PSA-N
• Application: 0.1 to 1.15 bar
or 0.2 to 2.5 bar
• Response time: 1 ms
• Pressure reference type: Ab-

Russia, Belarus, Iran, Syria, and North Korea is pro-
hibited.
Ordering Information
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSS-140
Order number 0261.545.053
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSS-260
Order number 0261.545.040
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSS-420
Order number 0261.545.136
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSS-600
Order number 0261.B23.789-07
Accessories
Adapter
Order number F02U.002.711-01